Ragione Sociale

2GIGAS.AS. DICAPULAA. & C.

41SP SRL

6TSIXTY SAS DI MARIO CALDARARO
A.M.T. SERVICES S.R.L.

ACANTHO S.P.A.

AIRGRID SRL

AIRNETWORK SRL

ALFA BIT OMEGA S.R.L.

ALTITUD S.R.L.

AMPERSAND SRL

AREAWI S.R.L.

ASCOTLC SPA

ASSO PC TECH DI MIANO SALVATORE
AURANEX DI FULVIO TOSCANO

AX3 HOLDING S.R.L.

BBANDA SRL

BBBELL S.P.A.

BEEWEE SRLS

BLUNOVA TRAPANI S.R.L.S.
BOOTSTRAP SRL

BOTANY SRL

BRAINBOX S.R.L.

BRIANTEL SRL

CALIGIURI ROBERTO

CELERIS SRL

CILENTO TLC SRLS

CLARACOM DI LOPES MARIA & C. SAS
CLIO SRL

COMMON NET S.R.L.

CONNECTING PROJECT SRL
CONNECTIVIA SRL

CONNESI SPA

CONVERGENZE S.P.A S.B.
CORSYSTEM DI D'ARIENZO SIMONE
DEV ITALIA S.R.L.

DIGICOLOR.NET SRL UNIPERSONALE
DIMENSIONE S.R.L.

DODONET S.R.L.

ELSYNET SRL

EMMETI SRL

ENERGENTE SRL

EOLOS.P.A.

ERA WIFI SRL

EREDI GRAZIA TERENCE

ERMESLINK DI GIOVANNI DI STEFANO
EURO.NET SRLS

EUROPSYS S..R.L

EURORETI S.R.L.

FACEGROUP DI FORTUNATO DAVIDE

Partitalva

03095130799
04234770271
01106290776
04914210721
03819031208
02617451204
01753640893
02884930658
07667080720
01060210117
01201500772
03553690268
02926260833
03098320801
05199400879
02890750835
08666990018
03465600785
02693260818
03667040798
02124410024
01161420458
05866450967
03016860797
02498320205
05515560653
04287290656
02734350750
13925901004
02860450549
04496020654
02679370540
04313920656
04194770717
01677680504
01227520192
01655750709
02291270748
03178070045
09206650963
02696290424
02487230126
05325340650
04490230408
01545510883
01896830435
03424390361
03176780736
04543750758



FASTNET - S.P.A.

FASTWEB S.P.A

FIDOKA SRL

FLASHLINE DI ACCETTA COSIMO
FLY NETWORK SRL

FOSCHI IMPIANTI S.N.C.
FOWHE S.R.L.

FREE THE NET SRL

FUTURNET SRL

GENY COMMUNICATIONS SRL
GLOBAL COM BASILICATA S.R.L.
GO INTERNET S.P.A.

GOOD SERVICE SRLS

GSS WI-FI S.R.L.S.

HAL SERVICE SPA

HERONET SRLS

HYTEL SRL

ICCOM S.R.L.

ILIAD ITALIA S.P.A.

INFIBRA SRL

INFORMATICA SYSTEM S.R.L.
INFORMATICAS5SERVIZI SRLS
INNOVIA SRL

INTERCOM SRL

INTERFIBRA SRL

INTRED S.P.A.

ISILINE SRL

JCOM TELECOMUNICAZIONI S.C.AR.L.

JOY WEB DI CHIARA GIOIA
LIBRA SRL

LINK SPACE S.R.L.

LINKEM S.P.A.

LIRS SRL

M.A.C SRL

MACROTEL ITALIA SRL
MANDARIN SPA

MARCONI SOLUTIONS SRLS
MEDI@NET SRL

MEDIA COMMUNICATIONS S.R.L.
MEDIATELCO SRL
MEDINETWORKS S.R.L.
MEGACOM DI ROBERTO CARDONE
MICRO SERVIZI

MICROWIFI SRL

MIKRONET SRLS

MULTIWIRE SRL

MYNET S.R.L.

NET GLOBAL S.R.L.

NETCORE ITALIA DI A. MARTINO
NETFREE SRLS

01391440425
12878470157
01900720432
01912420765
05634980659
01258730504
04020220754
03995490616
03691830784
04996870657
01344860760
02477660547
08463221211
06129900822
01668080029
04462960164
04277700615
01111140073
13970161009
05593590879
01053440044
03408680548
03288020781
01538710037
01726480708
02018740981
02462070042
05899730823
02442210742
03811260615
03257770838
13456840159
03385550789
02760840641
02288600691
04579020878
02513630695
02307310926
02588900833
08891861216
0198424081

01104500762
01560220897
03177210832
02745730180
02574160046
01762150207
04774750287
04124700610
01789890702



NETOIP.COM SRL

NEWMEDIAWEB S.R.L.

NEWTEC S.R.L.

NEXIM ITALIA SRL

NIBBLE SRL

NOINET S.C.R.L.

NOVA QUADRI S.A.S.
NOVACONN SRL

NUOVAFIBER SRL

NUOVARETI SRL

omnia service srl

ORAKOM SRL

PC SERVICE DI SIDKI ADIL
PLANETEL S.R.L.

POSITIVO SRL

POSTEPAY S.P.A.

PROGEFORM S.R.L.

PSA SRL

QWIRELESS SRLS

RETESTAR SRL

REVOLUTION PROVIDER SRL

RHS DI RICCOBENE VINCENZO
ROCKET WAY S.A.S. DI PAOLO BARIGELLI CALCARI
SARDEGNA WIFI SRL UNIPERSONALE
SICILCOM SOC COOP ARL

SICILINK S.R.L.S.

SIM INFORMATICA SRL

SINERGIA TELECOMUNICATION SRL
SINET SRL

SIPORTAL SRL

SONICATEL SRL
SPADHAUSEN SRL UNIPERSONALE
SPEEDNET SRL

SPEEDNETWEB SRL

SPIQ SRL

SPRINGO SRL

STEL SRL

STIADSL SRL

TECHDIGITAL DI ANGELASTRI GIUSEPPE
TECNO GENERAL SRL

TELECOM ITALIA SPA
TELECOMUNICAZIONI DIGITALI "FASTALP SRL"
TELEMAR SPA

TELWEB S.R.L.

TISCALI ITALIAS.P.A.

TNET SERVIZI S.R.L.
TRASMINET SAS

TRUESERVICE DI LODATO PIETRO
UNIDATA S.P.A.

UTILITY LINE ITALIA SRL

02436980425
06069670823
01574460430
02575760067
03957070406
11499661004
01050370889
04047500618
04430850273
04274300278
03987970245
04626770657
01191050770
02831630161
06974160969
06874351007
01579920701
09632490018
05334010872
02720820816
03617290121
01916540857
01803300092
02292020902
01749680896
01887250890
03482300989
05347980657
01756930663
01356510899
02298810694
02595700390
01928630662
01674590623
01843900703
01222230250
01177820386
01426860555
07333660723
01327330443
00488410010
01079120075
02508710247
01943060663
02508100928
02273130209
03783060233
06176320825
06187081002
02532480965



VALCANALE ENERGIA SRL
VALCOM CALABRIA DI SINOPOLI NADA
VIRTUASIZE SAS

VITALBANET S.A.S. DI LORUSSO SALVATORE & C.

VODAFONE ITALIA S.P.A.
WARIAN SRL

WI NET SNC

WIBI SRLS

WICITY SRL

WIFI EVOLUTION DI GALLO GIOVANNI
WI-GO SRL

WIND TRE S.P.A.
WINDSL SRL

WI-NET SRL

WIRLAB SRL

WISPONE SRL

WITEL SRL

WT SRLS

YOTTANET SRL

02756330300
02771980790
02200360697
01584940769
08539010010
02638900643
02820750798
03602760799
03991990759
03513850788
07967830725
13378520152
02607130024
04502190756
07708321216
02480170428
01878420668
03357400831
05500240659



